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	陇县县域商业体系建设计划表

	单位
	2022年
	2023年
	2024年

	
	商贸
服务
中心
	区域
物流
共同
配送
中心
	新增
网商
(店)
数量
	电商
人才
培训
人次
	公益性农贸市场
	新型
连锁
便利
店
	商贸
服务
中心
	区域
物流
共同
配送
中心
	新增
网商
(店)
数量
	电商
人才
培训
人次
	公益性农贸市场
	新型
连锁
便利
店
	商贸
服务
中心
	区域
物流
共同
配送
中心
	新增
网商
(店)
数量
	电商
人才
培训
人次
	农产品批发市场
	新型
连锁
便利
店

	县城（县级）
	1（综合）
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1（区域）
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	

	城关镇
	0
	1
	30
	100
	0
	3
	0
	0
	50
	150
	0
	5
	0
	0
	60
	200
	0
	4

	东南镇
	1
	0
	30
	100
	1（公益）
	3
	0
	0
	50
	150
	0
	5
	0
	0
	60
	200
	0
	4

	东风镇
	1
	0
	30
	100
	0
	3
	0
	0
	50
	150
	0
	5
	0
	0
	60
	200
	0
	4

	温水镇
	1
	0
	30
	100
	0
	3
	1
	0
	50
	150
	0
	5
	0
	0
	60
	200
	0
	4

	天成镇
	0
	0
	25
	100
	0
	3
	0
	0
	30
	100
	0
	5
	0
	0
	30
	150
	0
	4

	曹家湾镇
	1
	0
	25
	100
	0
	2
	1
	0
	30
	100
	0
	5
	0
	0
	30
	150
	0
	4

	固关镇
	1
	0
	25
	50
	0
	2
	1
	0
	30
	50
	0
	5
	0
	0
	20
	100
	0
	4

	八渡镇
	0
	0
	15
	50
	0
	2
	0
	0
	20
	50
	0
	5
	1
	0
	20
	100
	0
	4

	河北镇
	0
	0
	15
	50
	0
	2
	0
	0
	20
	50
	0
	5
	1
	0
	20
	50
	0
	4

	新集川镇
	0
	0
	15
	50
	0
	2
	0
	0
	20
	50
	0
	5
	1
	0
	15
	50
	0
	4

	合  计
	6
	1
	240
	800
	1
	25
	3
	1
	340
	1000
	0
	50
	3
	0
	375
	1400
	1
	40



